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Global Sales Support

Richardson Electronics has been an industry-leader in providing high-quality products and outstanding
engineering support for over 75 years. Our extensive global distribution network and world-class partners
provide our customers with innovative technologies, products and services.

CORPORATE
HEADQUARTERS
40W267 Keslinger Road
LaFox, IL 60147-0393
United States

Phone: (630) 208 2200
Phone: (800) 348 5580
Fax: (630) 208 2550
Email: sales@rell.com

Paris, France
Phone: +33 (01) 78 95 87 90
Email: france@rell.com

Puchheim, Germany
Phone: +49 (89) 81 89 12 80
Fax: +49 (89) 818912810
Email: germany@rell.com

Florence, Italy

Phone: +39 (055) 420 83 1
Fax: +39 (055) 421 07 26
Email: italy@rell.com

Milan, Italy

Phone: +39 (039) 653 145
Fax: +39 (039) 653 835
Email: italy@rell.com

Madrid, Spain

Phone: +34 (91) 528 3700
Fax: +34 (91) 467 5468
Email: spain@rell.com

Lincoln, England
Phone: +44 (0) 1522 548598
Email: uk@rell.com

Stockholm, Sweden
Phone: +46767913333
Email: sweden@rell.com

Hoofddorp, Netherlands
Phone:+31 (0) 85 487 8287
Email: netherlands@rell.com

Ramat Gan, Israel
Phone: +972 54 3226306
Email: israel@rell.com

For Russia, Turkey, Czech Republic, Slovenia, Slovakia, Croatia, Serbia, Hungary, Romania, Bulgaria, and

Ukraine, please contact our Milan, Italy office.

For Egypt, Saudia Arabia, Jordan, UAE, and South Africa, please contact our Milan, Italy office.

Microwave Technologies group, we continue this legacy and complement it with new products from the world’s most innovative technology partners.

ﬂ Richardson Electronics is a leading global provider of engineered solutions, RF & microwave and power products. With the launch of the Power &

Richardson Electronics’ Power & Microwave Technologies group focuses on what we do best: identify and design disruptive technologies, introduce
new products on a global basis, develop solutions for our customers, and provide exceptional worldwide support. As a global company, we provide
solutions and add value through design-in support, systems integration, prototype design and manufacturing, testing, logistics, and aftermarket
technical service and repair—all through our existing global infrastructure. More information is available at www.rellpower.com.

©2025 Richardson Electronics, Ltd. All rights reserved. All brands and trademarks are property of their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice. MKRF2025-REV1. Printed in the USA.

RICHARDSON ELECTRONICS, LTD. | 800.348.5580 | 630.208.2200 | RELLPOWER.COM



mailto:italy%40rell.com?subject=
mailto:italy%40rell.com?subject=
mailto:sales%40rell.com?subject=
mailto:germany%40rell.com?subject=

